Results -- BBR Race
Rank
1D

u b WN B

2D

0O N O UL b WN B

3D

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[ S
N 2 O

4D

u b WN

5D

[EEN

Final Time =0
Disqualified

O O O o o

Final Score

15.141
15.33
15.516
15.589
15.62

15.709
15.772
15.811
15.835
15.948
15.968
16.009
16.096

16.148
16.213
16.246
16.335
16.412
16.415
16.446
16.45
16.478
16.5
16.503
16.571

16.669
16.686
16.783

16.8
16.831

17.601
18.023
18.464

15.836
15.901
16.028
16.249
16.354

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

SouthWest Desert Classic Aug 2019

Name

GARTNER, KACEY
MOSER, LYNDEE
BUGNI, MARK

SCHOEPPACH, PAYTON

GLEASON, KAREN

JONES, MARGARET
THOMAS, HELINA
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
MOSER, MARQUEL
PEARCE, KENSLEY
JONES, MARGARET
HUBBELL, SERENA
FENNER, RORI

MARTIN, ADI JO
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
FENNER, RHEA
BROWN, SUE

BIGON, ALYSSA
MARTIN, ADI JO
BROWN, SUE
YOUNGBLOOD, KRISTI
KAP, BRANDI
HANNAFORD, EMILY
YOUNGBLOOD, KRISTI
HILDRETH, TAYLOR

MOOSMAN, KIM
MARTIN, ADI JO
SCHLEICH, SYDNEY
KAP, BRANDI
MITCHELL, LINNEA

KAP, BRANDI
MOOSMAN, KIM
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE

GLEASON, KAREN
SCHLEICH, SYDNEY
BIGON, ALYSSA
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
BIGON, ALYSSA

Stock

REBEL LOOK

KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU
JLTWISTED ROC

THE MAFIA BOSS

RED BULL LOOK

CLASSY AND | KNOW IT
JR SUNDAYS GLORY
SHAKE MY SUGAR
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
RUNNIN RICOCHET BAR
SHES PACKIN DYNAMITE
AMBER STARLIGHT
STREAKIN SIX SHOOTER

FRENCHMENS LILY

JL PRISSYS ROC

LENAS DRY DIAMOND
COW PLAYIN DUALLY
BURNT BIZKIT

SCOOTER

BROWN EASTER BUNNY
WHAT EVA ROCKS YOU
TWAYNAS FOOL
CHASIN A FIREFLEY
ROCKEM DONT KNOCKEM
KAHWA LATTE

LIL DARLING EAGLE
CROWN ROYAL

SMART BLONDE PISTOL
FRENCHMANS PISTOL
MP WINKENBACK TODAY

LOOKIN FOR THE FAST LANE

MISS RED BLAZE
GG ITTY BITTY

MOBETTA FAME
FAMOUS QUEEN OLENA
LETS GET ROLLIN

SHEEZ STRAIGHT STINSON
DYNAMIC LADY DOU

Earnings

$244.00
$187.00
$136.00
$0.00
$0.00

$207.00
$159.00
$116.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$171.00
$131.00
$95.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$153.00
$117.00
$85.00
$0.00
$0.00

$126.00
$97.00
$70.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.664
16.709
18.384
20.059

$0.00 MILNE, TRACY
$0.00 BINGHAM, DAKOTA
$0.00 GARTNER, KACEY
$0.00 MOSER, MARQUEL

STREAKIN STINSON
TEQUITA BUENO EBONY
FLASKY CASH BIANKUS
BETTABULL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



