Results BBR Race				SouthWest Desert Classic Aug 2019		
Rank	Fir	nal Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings
1D						
	1	15.141	\$0.00	GARTNER, KACEY	REBEL LOOK	\$244.00
	2	15.33	\$0.00	MOSER, LYNDEE	KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU	\$187.00
	3	15.516		BUGNI, MARK	JL TWISTED ROC	\$136.00
	4	15.589	-	SCHOEPPACH, PAYTON	THE MAFIA BOSS	\$0.00
	5	15.62	\$0.00	GLEASON, KAREN	RED BULL LOOK	\$0.00
2D						
	1	15.709	-	JONES, MARGARET	CLASSY AND I KNOW IT	\$207.00
	2	15.772	-	THOMAS, HELINA	JR SUNDAYS GLORY	\$159.00
	3	15.811		HILDRETH, TAYLOR	SHAKE MY SUGAR	\$116.00
	4	15.835	-	MOSER, MARQUEL	BARDELLS SUNDANCE	\$0.00
	5	15.948	•	PEARCE, KENSLEY	RUNNIN RICOCHET BAR	\$0.00
	6	15.968	•	JONES, MARGARET	SHES PACKIN DYNAMITE	\$0.00
	7	16.009	-	HUBBELL, SERENA	AMBER STARLIGHT	\$0.00
	8	16.096	\$0.00	FENNER, RORI	STREAKIN SIX SHOOTER	\$0.00
3D						
	1	16.148	-	MARTIN, ADI JO	FRENCHMENS LILY	\$171.00
	2	16.213		HILDRETH, TAYLOR	JL PRISSYS ROC	\$131.00
	3	16.246	-	FENNER, RHEA	LENAS DRY DIAMOND	\$95.00
	4	16.335	-	BROWN, SUE	COW PLAYIN DUALLY	\$0.00
	5	16.412	-	BIGON, ALYSSA	BURNT BIZKIT	\$0.00
	6	16.415	-	MARTIN, ADI JO	SCOOTER	\$0.00
	7	16.446	-	BROWN, SUE	BROWN EASTER BUNNY	\$0.00
	8	16.45		YOUNGBLOOD, KRISTI	WHAT EVA ROCKS YOU	\$0.00
	9	16.478	\$0.00	KAP, BRANDI	TWAYNAS FOOL	\$0.00
	10	16.5	•	HANNAFORD, EMILY	CHASIN A FIREFLEY	\$0.00
	11	16.503	•	YOUNGBLOOD, KRISTI	ROCKEM DONT KNOCKEM	\$0.00
	12	16.571	\$0.00	HILDRETH, TAYLOR	KAHWA LATTE	\$0.00
4D						
	1	16.669	-	MOOSMAN, KIM	LIL DARLING EAGLE	\$153.00
	2	16.686	•	MARTIN, ADI JO	CROWN ROYAL	\$117.00
	3	16.783		SCHLEICH, SYDNEY	SMART BLONDE PISTOL	\$85.00
	4	16.8	-	KAP, BRANDI	FRENCHMANS PISTOL	\$0.00
	5	16.831	\$0.00	MITCHELL, LINNEA	MP WINKENBACK TODAY	\$0.00
5D						
	1	17.601	•	KAP, BRANDI	LOOKIN FOR THE FAST LANE	\$126.00
	2	18.023	•	MOOSMAN, KIM	MISS RED BLAZE	\$97.00
	3	18.464	\$0.00	SOLMONSEN, VICKIE	GG ITTY BITTY	\$70.00
Final Time						
Disqualifie						
	0	15.836	•	GLEASON, KAREN	MOBETTA FAME	\$0.00
	0	15.901	-	SCHLEICH, SYDNEY	FAMOUS QUEEN OLENA	\$0.00
	0	16.028		BIGON, ALYSSA	LETS GET ROLLIN	\$0.00
	0	16.249	-	HILDRETH, TAYLOR	SHEEZ STRAIGHT STINSON	\$0.00
	0	16.354	\$0.00	BIGON, ALYSSA	DYNAMIC LADY DOU	\$0.00

0 16.664 \$0.00 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON 0 16.709 \$0.00 BINGHAM, DAKOTA TEQUITA BUENO EBONY 0 18.384 \$0.00 GARTNER, KACEY FLASKY CASH BIANKUS 0 20.059 \$0.00 MOSER, MARQUEL BETTABULL	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	
---	--------------------------------------	--